
 
 

II. MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA ROSENGART 2004 
 

DVOJICE (38) 
 
1.  Aktívni – Braňo Toma. Dušan Hečko (SK) 
2.  Tržnica – Pavol Šamaj, Pavol Kováčik (SK) 
3.  Pepa/Vojta – Votěch Nykodým, Josef Eger (CZ) 
4.  Branky, body, vteřiny – Marek Kopnický, Milan Reljič (CZ) 
5.  Shao/Jurgen – Jurgen Ludig, Jozef Horčiak (AT/SK) 
5.  Kobylky – Róbert Runčák, Peter Matovič (SK) 
7.  Gumídci – Jiří Kubín, Láďa Křepela (CZ) 
7.  Bezohlední řidiči – David Mádle, Ján Zavoral (CZ) 
9.  Black Power – Martin Kvasnica, František Škraňka 
9.  All Stars – Roman Slaný, Pavel Gruša (CZ) 
9.  Barca – Tomáš Jurík, Igor Hrubý (SK) 
9.  England – Marián Drábik, Vladimír Drábik (AT) 
13.  Načo názov – Matúš Vizvári, Jaro Holík (SK) 
13.  Veveričky – Matúš Hajdúch, Tomáš Rédler (SK) 
13.  POI – Martin Čevela, Mário Poruban (SK) 
13.  Biko – Tomáš Bielovič, Peter Nikolov (SK) 
17.  Mladší dorast – Juraj Halmo, Juraj Kubis (SK) 
17.  Kozmonauti – František Hrotík, Marek Pavlík (SK) 
17.  Nekontrolovaný výplach – Marek Vaňous, Martin Greguš (SK) 
17.  Mäsoboženy – Peter Koščo, Anton Ducár (SK) 
17.  Titilkovci – Matúš Holečko, Katarína Kramerová (SK) 
17.  Kognitívna dizonancia – Miroslava Petričková, Róbert Geržéni (SK) 
17.  Jorbo – Andrej Marček, Rišo (SK) 
17.  BTU – Martin Kováč, Martin Proks (SK) 
25.  Pipi- Lipi – Martin Grešo, Stanislav Cázer (SK) 
25.  Hyeny – Dalibor Serdula, Andrej Kovács (SK) 
25.  Fima – Martin Čuntala, Filip Tomovič (SK) 
25.  Kofi – Roman Utaši, Radoslav Bednár (SK) 
25.  Zúrivé Pandy – Lukrécia Melegová, Zuzana Mičová (SK) 
25.  Doktori – Dušan Striško, Tomáš Fecko (SK) 
25.-32. 110 – Peter Jurčák, Juraj Petek (SK) 
25.  Mattoni – Matej Bednár, Július Baráti (SK) 
33.  Molekula Žiškoff – Juraj Dobrotka, Johanka Prokopová (CZ) 
33.  Vyorané myši – Ján Černák, Martin Németh (SK) 
33.  Biochémia – Ján Kučera, Pavol Pavlovčin (SK) 
33.  Lucka/Janička – Lucia Jankovičová, Jana Miková (SK) 
33.  Grécko – Jakub Čmiko, Michal Herák (CZ) 
33.  Projekt – Veronika Misalová, Ján Ontkovič (SK) 
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JEDNOTLIVCI (56) 
 
1.   Vladimír Drábik (AT) 
2.   Láďa Křepela (CZ) 
3.   Josef Eger (CZ) 
4.   Dušan Hečko (SK) 
5.   Pavel Gruša (CZ) 
5.   Marek Kopnický (CZ) 
7.   Peter Matovič (SK) 
7.   Jurgen Ludig (AT) 
9.   Juraj Kubis (SK) 
9.   Marián Drábik (AT) 
9.   Roman Slaný (CZ) 
9.   Jaroslav Holík (SK) 
13.  Marek Vaňous (SK) 
13.  Jozef Horčiak (SK) 
13.  Milan Reljič (CZ) 
13.  Matúš Holečko (SK) 
17.  Jakub Čmiko (CZ) 
17.  Jan Zavoral (CZ) 
17.  Tomáš Jurík (SK) 
17.  Matúš Hajdúch (SK) 
17.  David Mádle (CZ) 
17.  Vojtěch Nykodým (CZ) 
17.  Ján Kučera (SK) 
17.  Juraj Halmo (SK) 
25.  Pavol Pavlovčin (SK) 
25.  Martin Kvasnica (SK) 
25.  Dalibor Serdula (SK) 
25.  Jiří Kubín (CZ) 
25.  Rici (SK) 
25.  Melissa Moser (AT) 
25.  Johanka Prokopová (CZ) 
25.  František Hrotík (SK) 
33.  Michal Herák (CZ) 
33.  Martin Čuntala (SK) 
33.  Tomáš Rédler (SK) 
33.  Róbert Geržéni (SK) 
33.  Matúš Vizvári (SK) 
33.  Pavla Kafková (CZ) 
33.  Andrej Kovács (SK) 
33.  Ján Ontkovič (SK) 
33.  Martin Proks (SK) 
33.  Peter Nikolov (SK) 
33.  Róbert Runčák (SK) 
33.  František Škraňka (SK) 
33.  Lukrécia Melegová (SK) 
33.  Zuzana Mičová (SK) 
33.  Juraj Dobrotka (CZ) 
33.  Marek Pavlík (SK) 
49.  Martin Kováč (SK) 
49.  Braňo Toma (SK) 
49.  Matej Bednár (SK) 
49.  Jana Miková (SK) 
49.  Július Baráti (SK) 
49.  Ivan Šóš (SK) 
49.  Miroslava Petričková (SK) 
49.  Filip Tomovič (SK) 


